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Stuart Creek 2
AK-MID-000280

Fire Progression

µ0 1 2
Miles

6/19/13
1345 hrs

Date
Acreage 
Growth

Total 
Acres

6/20/2013 6 6
6/25/2013 115 121
6/26/2013 164 285
6/27/2013 381 666
6/28/2013 164 830
6/29/2013 272 1,102
6/30/2013 5,252 6,354

7/1/2013 14,829 21,183
7/2/2013 8,486 29,669
7/4/2013 955 30,624
7/5/2013 1,789 32,413
7/6/2013 6,375 38,788
7/8/2013 41,558 80,346
7/9/2013 1,057 81,403

7/16/2013 4,072 85,475


